

## DRAFT - NON NEGOTIABLE

SHIPPER/EXPORTER PRAYAG EXPORTS				BOOKING NO. COKC08676500		DF LADING NO. DNEYCOKC08676500	
AP/XII-157, CHANDI CHERTHALA, ALAPPUZH KERALA, INDIA				EXPORT REFERENCES(for th	ne Merchant's and/or Carrier's ref	erence only. See back clause 8. (4).)	
CONSIGNEE OPTIMIZE INTEGRATION GROUP INC ADD:902-1, MAIN BUILDING, XINXING PLAZA,NO.5002 GUIYUAN STREET, LUOHU DISTRICT,SHENZHEN, CN>				FORWARDING AGENT-REFERENCES FMC NO. SHIPMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1ST FLOOR, SREE SIDDHI VINAYAK APART MENTS, ILLOM ROAD, FW> RECEIVED by the Carrier in apparent good order and condition (unless otherwise stated herein) the total number or quantity of Containers or other packages or units indicated in the box entitled "Carrier's Receipt", to be carried subject to all the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, as applicable. Delivery of the Goods to the Carrier's Receipt hereunder constitutes acceptance by the Merchant (as defined hereinafter) (i) of all the terms and conditions, whether printed, stamped or otherwise incorporated on this side and on the reverse side of this Bill of lading and the terms and conditions of the Carrier's applicable (To Order/of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, uluy endorsed must be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with any outstanding Freight) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System. If this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, or where issued as a Sea Waybill, the Carrier release System (after payment of outstanding Freight) to the named consignee against the surrender of one as applicable Electronic Release System (after payment of outstanding Freight) to the name do reader proof of identify as may be required by the WortNESS WHERECOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading sated at the top. WITNESS WHERECOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading sated at the top.			
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsibility shall be attached to the Carrier or its Agents for failure to notify)         OPTIMIZE INTEGRATION GROUP INC         ADD:902-1, MAIN BUILDING, XINXING         PLAZA, NO.5002 GUIYUAN STREET,         LUOHU DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, NP>         PRE-CARRIAGE BY         PLACE OF RECEIPT							
OCEAN VESSEL VOYAGE NO. FLAG			HIN, INDIA	all of this tenor and date, and whenever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void. FINAL DESTINATION(for the Merchant's reference only)			
			HIN, INDIA	······································			
PORT OF DISCHARGE		PLACE	OF DELIVERY	TYPE OF MOVEMENT(IF MIXE	ED, USE DESCRIPTION OF PAC	CKAGES AND GOODS FIELD)	
ZHANJIANG, CHINA		ZHAI	NJIANG, CHINA	FCL / FCL		CY / CY	
(CHECK "HM" COLUMN IF HAZARDOUS MATE	/ //////		RS DECLARED BY SHIPPER BUT NOT AC	KNOWLEDGED BY TH	ECARRIER		
CNTR. NOS. W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOM DECLARATION O	IS NLY)	H DESCRIPTION OF G	DODS	GROSS WEIG	HT GROSS MEASUREMENT	
KKFU6977041 / IN	0972164		/ 1800 CARTONS	/FCL / FCL/	40RQ/27000.000	KGS/40.000M3	
SHIPPING MARK:	1 E CARTO	800 2NS	1X40 FCL 1800 CARTONS FROZEN VANNAMEI SHRIMP HEAD SHELL ON SCIENTIFIC NAME : LITOPENAEUS VANNAMEI PACKING:6 X 2 KG PER NET WEIGHT : 21600.0 GROSS WEIGHT : 27000 SB NO : 5904473 DTD: FREIGHT PREPAID	LESS CARTON 00 KGS .000 KGS	27000.0	000KGS 40.000CBM	
		**	TO BE CONTINUED ON AT	FACHED LIST *	*		
Declared Cargo Value US \$		. If N	lerchant enters a value, Carrier's limitation of liabil	· · · · · ·	U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U	d.	
FREIGHT & CHARGES PAYABLE AT / BY:			SERVICE CONTRACT NO. DOC FORM TCOKN00235A		EXCHANGE RATE	[3] ORIGINAL BILLS(S) OF LADING HAVE BEEN SIGNED.	

			TC	0KN00235A				[3] ORIGINAL BILLS(S) OF LADING HAVE BEEN SIGNED,
CODE	TARIFF ITEM	FREIGHTED AS	RATE	PREPAID		COLLECT		WHERE DELIVERED AGAINST ONE, THE OTHERS(S) TO BE VOID. DATE CARGO RECEIVED DATE LADEN ON BOARD PLACE OF BILL(S) ISSUE KOCH I DATED
The printed term website at www.	ns and conditions on this Bi cone-line.com	ill are available at its					SIGNED OCEAN NETWOR BY: PVT. LTD.	K EXPRESS (INDIA)



## DRAFT - NON NEGOTIABLE

CNTR NOS. W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOMS DECLARATION ONLY)	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	GROSS WEIGHT	MEASUREMENT
WARKS & NOWBERS	DECLARATION ONLY)	PROCESSED & PACKED BY:		
		SEAFRESH EXPORTS LTD,		
		INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, AROOR,		
		ALAPPUZHA, KERALA, INDIA		
		CN> CHINA, POST CODE:518001 USCC:914403006729947227		
		ATTN:SHERRY		
		TEL:0755-8246 5199-8101		
		FAX:0755-8246 5080		
		EMAIL:		
		DOC@OIGCN.COM:CNEE@OIGCN.COM		
		NP> CHINA, POST CODE:518001		
		USCC:914403006729947227		
		ATTN:SHERRY		
		TEL:0755-8246 5199-8101		
		FAX:0755-8246 5080		
		EMAIL: DOC@OIGCN.COM:CNEE@OIGCN.COM		
		FW> KOCHI 682016, INDIA		
		TEMPERATURE REQUIRED BY		
		SHIPPER TO BE SET AT -18 DEG C		
CEAN FREIGHT PREE	 атр			
		ER LINE TARIFF AND OTHER CHARGES TO B	E COLLECTED F	ROM THE
		LIVERY OF THE CARGO WITHOUT PREJUDICE		
	NT (SEE BA	CK CLAUSE 1) AS SET OUT AT BACK		
LAUSE 13(1)				
AID TO CONTAIN HIPPERS PACK, LOA		DOFAT		
GENT AT DESTINATI		D SEAL		
CEAN NETWORK EXPF		LTD.		
DDRESS: 1618 LIF				
18 FLOOR, ZHONGS	SHAN THIRD R	OAD 16, ZHONGSHAN CITY, GUANGDONG PR <mark>O</mark>	VINCE, CHINA,	LIHE FINANC
AL CENTER				
HONE NUMBER: 0760	-2821 6699			
	1			
		Signed by: Ocean Networ	RK EXPRESS (INDI	A) PVT. LTD.

Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd. (ONE), AS CARRIER